
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Martha Duley - (519476) - Colchester SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.41 670 H 28/06/18 Colchester 5th Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Colchester 3

57.59 664 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Colchester 2

57.71 660 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Colchester 2

57.86 655 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Colchester 3

58.06 648 H 29/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 2

58.10 646 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

58.31 639 H 19/06/16 Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016 Colchester Colchester 3

58.47 634 H 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

58.49 634 F 08/10/16 NASL London Harlow Colchester 3

58.56 631 H 20/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Colchester 2

58.80 624 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Colchester 2

58.89 621 F 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Colchester 2

58.91 620 H 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

58.97 618 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Herts Sports Village  2

59.01 617 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Colchester 2

59.08 615 F 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

59.34 607 H 07/11/15 Colchester Club Championships 2015 Colchester  4

59.37 606 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Colchester 2

59.47 603 F 15/03/14 Essex County Championships Basildon Colchester 2

59.49 602 H 15/03/14 Essex County Championships Basildon Colchester 2

59.50 602 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Colchester 2

59.90 590 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Colchester 2

59.95 588 F 20/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Colchester 2

59.97 588 H 25/10/14 Colchester Club Championships Colchester  4

59.97 588 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Colchester 2

1:00.11 584 F 29/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 2

1:00.27 579 H 01/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2
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1:00.27 579 H 01/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2

1:00.50 572 H 21/06/15 Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester  3

1:00.57 570 F 09/03/13 Essex County Championships Braintree Colchester 2

1:00.64 569 F 01/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2

1:00.67 568 H 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

1:00.95 560 H 26/10/13 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

1:00.98 559 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Basildon Colchester 2

1:01.14 555 F 08/11/14 NASL London Premier Division Harlow Colchester 2

1:01.17 554 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Harlow Colchester 2

1:01.36 549 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

1:01.51 545 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Colchester 2

1:01.89 535 H 09/03/13 Essex County Championships Braintree Colchester 2

1:02.13 529 F 12/05/13 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Colchester 3

1:02.23 526 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Colchester 2

1:03.07 505 H 22/06/14 Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Colchester 3

1:03.63 492 H 27/10/12 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

1:04.34 476 F 18/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Colchester 2

1:05.41 453 H 18/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Colchester 2

1:09.16 383 H 15/01/12 teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener Ipswich Colchester 4

1:10.53 361 H 26/03/11 Essex County Championships Braintree Colchester 2

1:10.87 356 F 08/05/11 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Colchester 2

1:10.91 355 H 23/10/11 teamipswich 13th Open Meet Ipswich Colchester 2

1:11.47 347 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Colchester 3

1:11.95 340 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Colchester 3

1:12.54 332 H 19/11/11 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

1:12.61 331 H 20/11/10 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

1:22.02 229 H 28/11/09 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

1:29.22 178 H 15/11/08 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.97 618 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Herts Sports Village  2

58.47 634 H 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

59.01 617 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Colchester 2

59.95 588 F 20/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Colchester 2

58.56 631 H 20/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Colchester 2

57.41 670 H 28/06/18 Colchester 5th Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Colchester 3

58.10 646 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

57.86 655 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Colchester 3

57.71 660 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Colchester 2

1:00.11 584 F 29/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 2

58.06 648 H 29/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 2

58.49 634 F 08/10/16 NASL London Harlow Colchester 3

58.89 621 F 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Colchester 2

58.80 624 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Colchester 2

57.59 664 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Colchester 2

58.31 639 H 19/06/16 Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016 Colchester Colchester 3

59.50 602 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Colchester 2

59.90 590 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Colchester 2

59.37 606 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Colchester 2

59.34 607 H 07/11/15 Colchester Club Championships 2015 Colchester  4

59.08 615 F 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

58.91 620 H 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

59.97 588 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Colchester 2
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59.97 588 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Colchester 2

1:01.36 549 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

1:00.50 572 H 21/06/15 Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester  3

1:00.64 569 F 01/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2

1:00.27 579 H 01/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend  2

1:01.51 545 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Colchester 2

1:00.67 568 H 30/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

1:01.14 555 F 08/11/14 NASL London Premier Division Harlow Colchester 2

59.97 588 H 25/10/14 Colchester Club Championships Colchester  4

1:01.17 554 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Harlow Colchester 2

1:03.07 505 H 22/06/14 Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Colchester 3

59.47 603 F 15/03/14 Essex County Championships Basildon Colchester 2

59.49 602 H 15/03/14 Essex County Championships Basildon Colchester 2

1:02.23 526 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Colchester 2

1:00.95 560 H 26/10/13 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

1:00.98 559 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Basildon Colchester 2

1:02.13 529 F 12/05/13 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Colchester 3

1:00.57 570 F 09/03/13 Essex County Championships Braintree Colchester 2

1:01.89 535 H 09/03/13 Essex County Championships Braintree Colchester 2

1:03.63 492 H 27/10/12 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

1:04.34 476 F 18/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Colchester 2

1:05.41 453 H 18/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Colchester 2

1:09.16 383 H 15/01/12 teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener Ipswich Colchester 4

1:12.54 332 H 19/11/11 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

1:10.91 355 H 23/10/11 teamipswich 13th Open Meet Ipswich Colchester 2

1:11.47 347 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Colchester 3

1:10.87 356 F 08/05/11 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Colchester 2

1:11.95 340 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Colchester 3

1:10.53 361 H 26/03/11 Essex County Championships Braintree Colchester 2

1:12.61 331 H 20/11/10 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

1:22.02 229 H 28/11/09 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

1:29.22 178 H 15/11/08 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4
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